
ADM1315

ADM1328
ADM1320



1-12

2

220

12.8

預設關時間制(時)

活動腳輪及手提挽

Switch off Timer (hrs)

Casters and Handle

475 X 300 X 250
18.7 X 11.8 X 9.8 

1-12

4

308

12

517 X 340 X 210
20.4 X 13.4 X 8.3 

1-12

7

8

14

12

20

19

32

480

17.5

645 X 340 X 320
25.4 X 13.4 X 12.6 (mm / inch)

(毫米/寸)

規 格 Specifications

ADM1315 ADM1328ADM1320

GLDOC13


